7/17/25, 2:36 PM JoSAA

JoS+2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2025-26

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 6

Institute Type Indian Institute of Informa
tion Technology

Institute Name Indian Institute of Informa
tion Technology Surat

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/8



7/17/25, 2:36 PM

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Surat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Surat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Surat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Surat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Surat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Surat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Surat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Surat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Surat

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

15922

24569

878

3931

5014

8507

14835

633

4310

28707

35063

994

4596

5020

12176

17804

633

7604

2/8



7/17/25, 2:36 PM

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Surat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Surat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Surat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Surat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Surat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Surat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Surat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Surat

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and
Machine Learning) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and
Machine Learning) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and
Machine Learning) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and
Machine Learning) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and
Machine Learning) (4

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

7937

2329

2704

15801

26758

1038

3749

6201

9200

3767

3474

26485

32723

1038

3902

6201

3/8



7/17/25, 2:36 PM

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Surat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Surat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Surat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Surat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Surat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Surat

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and
Machine Learning) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and
Machine Learning) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and
Machine Learning) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and
Machine Learning) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and
Machine Learning) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Cyber
Security) (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

7215

11350

3227

9588

2315

14749

12232

12671

7026

9588

2837

29537

4/8



7/17/25, 2:36 PM

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Surat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Surat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Surat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Surat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Surat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Surat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Surat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Surat

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Computer Science and
Engineering (Cyber
Security) (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Cyber
Security) (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Cyber
Security) (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Cyber
Security) (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Cyber
Security) (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Cyber
Security) (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Cyber
Security) (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Cyber
Security) (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

37027

876

4694

5658

10089

18176

5645

5175

37651

876

4764

5658

12476

18712

6427

5175

5/8



7/17/25, 2:36 PM

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Surat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Surat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Surat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Surat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Surat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Surat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Surat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Surat

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Computer Science and

Engineering (Cyber
Security) (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

1395

19732

38217

2085

5041

6293

12751

18957

2256

36049

43793

2342

6020

7119

15417

19518

6/8



7/17/25, 2:36 PM

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Surat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Surat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Surat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Surat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Surat

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

- i
=_ [Noamatics

Centre

1075

7685

7221

3400

4124

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by

1075

9537

10623

4021

4124

7/8


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

7/17/25, 2:36 PM JoSAA

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 8/8



