

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2025-26



Opening and Closing Ran	ks	
Round No	6	
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Informa tion Technology	
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Informa tion Technology Surat	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Name Type Rank R	R Top	
------------------	-------	--

Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15922	28707
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	24569	35063
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	878	994
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3931	4596
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5014	5020
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	8507	12176
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14835	17804
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	633	633
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	4310	7604

Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7937	9200
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	2329	3767
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2704	3474
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15801	26485
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	26758	32723
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1038	1038
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3749	3902
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6201	6201

25, 2:36 PM			JoSAA	L		
	Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	7215	12232
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11350	12671
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	3227	7026
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9588	9588
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	2315	2837
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14749	29537

Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	37027	37651
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	876	876
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4694	4764
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5658	5658
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	10089	12476
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18176	18712
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	5645	6427
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5175	5175

Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1395	2256
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	19732	36049
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	38217	43793
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2085	2342
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5041	6020
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6293	7119
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	12751	15417
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18957	19518

Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1075	1075
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	7685	9537
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7221	10623
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3400	4021
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4124	4124

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





